Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/26/2025 08:30 AM | PICK UP CUSTOM PO:

09/26/2025 10:00 AM | INSTALL PRIVATE RESIDENCE
09/29/2025 10:00 AM | STRIKE & DRIVE TO 1530 ROBLE DR.
LA SANTA BARBARA, CA 93110

IN-0008695

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Brandon Dunn

ONSITE CONTACT: BRANDON DUNN
DELIVERY GATE IS DRIVEWAY JUST

PAST THE MAIN GATE

Description
Awning & Bar Backs

Custom Made 12' Awning

Approx. 12'L x 7.5'D x 13'H - Jitlada Restaurant Sign | ROOF PAINTED
INDIAN SUNSET M170-5/

SCALLOPED EDGE ON FRONT AND SIDES PAINTED BUBBLE
Turquoise | Wood Beams painted in Clay Pot

= Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal

Wood enclosure back sides & tops
Painted Clay Pot PPU3-17

6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Bars

Bars - Bali - Natural Wood 12’
13'W x 47"L x 40"H

Bars - Bali - Natural Wood 8'

Pendants

Pendant Lamp - Cartagena- Moon Grass
Weight 2Ib

Pendant Lamp - Cartagena - Moon Grass Scalloped
Dome

29"diam x 16"H - 5lb

Kids Lounge

Area Rugs - Cartagena - Natural Jute Floral Braided 8'
Round

8' Round
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Qtty Price Total
1 $4,095.00 T $4,095.00
4 $760.50 T $3,042.00
Total Awning & Bar Backs $7,137.00
1 $900.90 T $900.90
2 $643.50 T $1,287.00
Total Bars $2,187.90
6 $105.30 T $631.80
6 $117.00 T $702.00
Total Pendants $1,333.80
2 $222.30 T $444.60
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Description

Pull List

Services

Daybeds - Kids - Straight Rattan
26"W x 61"L x 31"H - Color may vary

Accent Tables - Kids - Herringbone Twill Weaved Rattan

17"D x 18"H - Color may vary

Dining Chairs - Kids - Woven Wicker
14"W x 15"L x 23"H - Color May Vary

Dining Tables - Kids - Rectangular Rattan & Reclaimed
Wood Top

53"Wx 26'L x 24"H

Extra Zip Cord

PICK UP CUSTOM SIGN FROM HEAVEN OR LAS VEGAS
FRI 9/26 Drive to SB INSTALL & Drive Back

STRIKE Monday with crew from Reception Strike.
Trucking

Sandra Custom Paint Awning

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $269.10 T
4 $53.82 T
10 $16.15 T
1 $94.19 T

Total Kids Lounge

1 $0.00 T
Total Pull List

1 $150.00

4 $650.00

4 $0.00

1 $750.00 T

1 $750.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,076.40

$215.28

$161.46

$94.19

$1,991.93

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00
$2,600.00
$0.00
$750.00

$750.00

$12,650.63
$4,250.00
$253.01
$253.01
$0.00
($0.00)
$17,406.65
($0.00)
$17,406.65
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