IN-0008695



09/26/2025 08:30 AM | PICK UP CUSTOM SIGN FROM HEAVEN OR LAS VEGAS 09/26/2025 10:00 AM | INSTALL 09/29/2025 10:00 AM | STRIKE & DRIVE TO LA PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE 1530 ROBLE DR. SANTA BARBARA, CA 93110 ONSITE CONTACT: BRANDON DUNN

DELIVERY GATE IS DRIVEWAY JUST

PAST THE MAIN GATE

Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Brandon Dunn

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Awning & Bar B	Backs				
	Custom Made 12' Awning Approx. 12'L x 7.5'D x 13'H - Jitlada Restaurant Sign ROOF PAINTED INDIAN SUNSET M170-5 / SCALLOPED EDGE ON FRONT AND SIDES PAINTED BUBBLE Turquoise Wood Beams painted in Clay Pot	1	\$4,095.00	Т	\$4,095.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal Wood enclosure back sides & tops Painted Clay Pot PPU3-17 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request	4	\$760.50	Т	\$3,042.00
		Total Awning & Bar Backs			\$7,137.00
Bars					
	Bars - Bali - Natural Wood 12' 13'W x 47"L x 40"H	1	\$900.90	T	\$900.90
	Bars - Bali - Natural Wood 8' 8'W x 41"L x 40"H	2	\$643.50	Т	\$1,287.00
			Total Bars		\$2,187.90
Pendants					
	Pendant Lamp - Cartagena- Moon Grass Weight 2lb	6	\$105.30	Т	\$631.80
	Pendant Lamp - Cartagena - Moon Grass Scalloped Dome	6	\$117.00	T	\$702.00
	29"diam x 16"H - 5lb				
			Total Pendants		\$1,333.80
Kids Lounge					
	Area Rugs - Cartagena - Natural Jute Floral Braided 8' Round	2	\$222.30	Т	\$444.60
	8' Round				

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Daybeds - Kids - Straight Rattan 26"W x 61"L x 31"H - Color may vary	4	\$269.10	Т	\$1,076.40
	Accent Tables - Kids - Herringbone Twill Weaved Rattan 17"D x 18"H - Color may vary	4	\$53.82	Т	\$215.28
	Dining Chairs - Kids - Woven Wicker 14"W x 15"L x 23"H - Color May Vary	10	\$16.15	Т	\$161.46
	Dining Tables - Kids - Rectangular Rattan & Reclaimed Wood Top 5'3"W x 26"L x 24"H	1	\$94.19	Т	\$94.19
			Total Kids Lounge		\$1,991.93
Pull List					
	Extra Zip Cord	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Pull	List	\$0.00
Services					
	PICK UP CUSTOM SIGN FROM HEAVEN OR LAS VEGAS	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
	FRI 9/26 Drive to SB INSTALL & Drive Back	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	STRIKE Monday with crew from Reception Strike.	4	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Trucking	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Sandra Custom Paint Awning	1	\$750.00		\$750.00
Please make che	cks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	ıcts:	\$12,650.63
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total L	Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (2.00%):		
		,			
Notes			Packing (2.0)	•	\$253.01
			Taxes (tax excem Discou		\$0.00 (\$0.00)
				otal:	\$17,406.65
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$17,406.65